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STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT

38119 03 = VOTER

PAGE 1/71
PERCENT
25.
01 02
702 198
1007 179
684 . 166
674 . 134
861 178
856 164
809 177
708 147
884 . 222
588 115
494 . 139
1423 288
1244 . 281
1245 639
574 . 251
982 319
783 191
623 269
587 204
959 149
604 . 233
782 225
962 211
889 124
656 86
1246 233
894 . 162
1043 195
1188 302
631 218
760 233
1253 . 404
717 140
997 270
1028 102



36000 36 MARYSVILLE 13 1153 . 382 33.13

37000 37 MARYSVILLE 14 985 . 377 38.27
38000 38 MARYSVILLE 15 808 . 282 34.90
RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 2/71
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 38119 03 = VOTER
TURNOUT - TOTAL 25.74
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 9813
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
39000 39 PARIS 1155 . 264 22.86
40000 40 TAYLOR 1 485 . 198 40.82
41000 41 TAYLOR 2 647 . 206 31.84
42000 42 MILFORD CENTER 468 . 147 31.41
43000 43 UNION 646 . 103 15.94
44000 44 WASHINGTON 538 . 153 28.44

45000 45 YORK 897 . 153 17.06



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 3/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Dublin City Council at Large

(Vote for not more than 3)

01 = Sandi Allen 237 17.52

02 = Christina A. Alutto 288 21.29 05 = Ajay
Satyapriya 294  21.73

03 = Chris Amorose Groomes 297 21.95 06 = OVER
VOTES 0

04 = Andrew Keeler 237 17.52 07 = UNDER
VOTES 354

o1 02 03 04 05 06 07

12000 12 DUBLIN CITY 1 110 166 147 128 136 (7] 177

13000 13 DUBLIN CITY 2 127 122 156 109 158 e 177



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 4/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Marysville City Council - 1st Ward

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Joshua Bochkor 75 5.23 04 = Scott
Zwiezinski 266 18.54

02 = Scott Brock 324 22.58 05 = OVER
VOTES 0

03 = Aaron J. Carpenter 770 53.66 06 = UNDER
VOTES 10

32000 32 MARYSVILLE 9 22 67 229 81 %) 5
36000 36 MARYSVILLE 13 17 67 218 77 0 3
37000 37 MARYSVILLE 14 20 95 180 82 %) 0
38000 38 MARYSVILLE 15 16 95 143 26 0 2



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 5/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Marysville City Council - 2nd Ward

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Alan Seymour 515 100.00

92 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 81

01 02 03

24000 24 MARYSVILLE 1 104 0 20
25000 25 MARYSVILLE 2 75 0 11
26000 26 MARYSVILLE 3 203 0 30
27000 27 MARYSVILLE 4 42 0 9
35000 35 MARYSVILLE 12 91 0 11



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 6/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Marysville City Council - 3rd Ward

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Deborah Groat 451 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 72

o1 02 03

06000 06 DARBY 1 2 0 0
27000 27 MARYSVILLE 4 98 0 13
33000 33 MARYSVILLE 10 113 0 27
34000 34 MARYSVILLE 11 238 0 32



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 7/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Marysville City Council - 4th Ward

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Donald Boerger 621 66.99 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = Nevin Taylor 306 33.01 04 = UNDER
VOTES 21



28000 28 MARYSVILLE 5 129 60 %) 6

29000 29 MARYSVILLE 6 216 83 0 3

30000 30 MARYSVILLE 7 127 87 %) 4

31000 31 MARYSVILLE 8 149 76 0 8

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 8/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Milford Center Mayor

(Vote for not more than 1)



01 = Terri L. Kean 69 47.59 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = Virgil R. Reisinger III 76 52.41 04 = UNDER
VOTES 2
01 02 03 04
42000 42 MILFORD CENTER 69 76 0 2

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019



REPORT PAGE 9/71
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Milford Center Village Council

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Doug Burnett 94 38.21

02 = Michelle Burnett 100 40.65 04 = OVER
VOTES 0

03 = Jeff William Parren 52 21.14 05 = UNDER
VOTES 48

42000 42 MILFORD CENTER 94 100 52 0 48



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 10/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Magnetic Springs Mayor

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Martha K. Cantrell 20 100.00
©2 = OVER VOTES (7} 03 = UNDER
VOTES 1

20000 20 LEESBURG 20 0 1



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 11/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Magnetic Springs Village Council

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Deborah Lutz 19 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES (7} 03 = UNDER
VOTES 2

20000 20 LEESBURG 19 0 2



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 12/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Plain City Mayor

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Michael Darrin Lane 119 100.00
©2 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 20

11600 11 PLAIN CITY 119 0 20



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 13/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Plain City Village Council

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Daniel W. Fennell 42 20.69

02 = Frank Reed 82 40.39 04 = OVER
VOTES 0

03 = John M. Rucker 79 38.92 05 = UNDER
VOTES 75

11600 11 PLAIN CITY 42 82 79 0 75



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 14/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Richwood Mayor

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Wm. Scott Jerew 269 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 31
01 02 03
03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 148 0 18

04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 121 0 13



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM
REPORT

Richwood Village Council

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Wm. Reddy Brown
VOTES
02 = Joseph D. Ridgeway

VOTES

November 05, 2019

PAGE 15/71
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
238
(4]
244

118

PERCENT

49.38

50.62

03

04

OVER

UNDER



03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 131 136 0 65

04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 107 108 0 53

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 16/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Unionville Center Mayor



(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = No Valid Petition Filed (%] . ..
©2 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 0

06000 06 DARBY 1 0 0 %)



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 17/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

Unionville Center Village Council

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = No Valid Petition Filed %] . . .
©2 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 0

06000 06 DARBY 1 %) (4] 0



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 18/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Allen Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Don McCreary 343 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 34
01 02 03
01000 01 ALLEN 1 180 0 18

02000 02 ALLEN 2 163 0 16



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 19/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Allen Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Lori LaCella 308 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 69
01 02 03
01000 01 ALLEN 1 155 0 43

02000 02 ALLEN 2 153 0 26



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 20/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Claibourne Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Dustin Converse 411 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 67
01 02 03
03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 140 0 26
04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 111 0 23

05000 05 CLAIBOURNE 160 (4] 18



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 21/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Claibourne Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Casey Converse 177 40.05 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = Mary Lu Swartz 265 59.95 04 = UNDER
VOTES 36
01 02 03 04
03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 66 88 0 12
04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 47 68 0 19

05000 05 CLAIBOURNE 64 109 %] 5



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 22/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Darby Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Douglas J. Alderman 289 100.00
92 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 52
01 02 03
06000 06 DARBY 1 140 0 24

07000 07 DARBY 2 149 0 28



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM
REPORT

Darby Twp Trustee UTE 12-31-2021
(Vote for not more than 1)

James R. Scheiderer
OVER VOTES

01
02
VOTES

November 05, 2019

PAGE 23/71

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

293

100.00

03

UNDER



06000 06 DARBY 1 146 0 18

07000 07 DARBY 2 147 0 30

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 24/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Darby Twp Fiscal Officer



(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Connie Priday 292 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 49
01 02 03
06000 06 DARBY 1 144 0 20
07000 07 DARBY 2 148 0 29

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019



REPORT PAGE 25/71
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Dover Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Tim Shier 247 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 122
o1 02 03
08000 08 DOVER 1 85 0 62

09000 09 DOVER 2 162 (4] 60



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 26/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Dover Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Beverly Low 316 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 53
01 02 03
08000 08 DOVER 1 128 0 19

09000 09 DOVER 2 188 0 34



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 27/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jerome Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Ken Gordon 552 28.84

02 = Megan Sloat 908 47 .44 04 = OVER
VOTES 0

03 = Mark Spagnuolo 454 23.72 05 = UNDER
VOTES 98

01 02 03 04 05

11000 11 PLAIN CITY 82 21 26 0 10
14000 14 JEROME 1 140 346 111 0 42
15000 15 JEROME 2 75 122 48 0 6
16000 16 JEROME 3 51 158 95 0 15
17000 17 JEROME 4 38 102 45 0 6
18000 18 JEROME 5 109 93 60 0 7
19000 19 JEROME 6 57 66 69 0 12



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 28/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jerome Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Robert Caldwell 1447 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 565
o1 02 03
11000 11 PLAIN CITY 106 0 33
14000 14 JEROME 1 425 (7] 214
15000 15 JEROME 2 178 0 73
16000 16 JEROME 3 244 (7] 75
17000 17 JEROME 4 141 0 50
18000 18 JEROME 5 196 (7] 73
19000 19 JEROME 6 157 0 47



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 29/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jackson Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Steve Patton 101 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 14

10000 10 JACKSON le1 (4] 14



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 30/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jackson Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Jan Oldham 98 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 17

10000 10 JACKSON 98 0 17



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM
REPORT

Leesburg Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Kevin L. Dotson
©2 = OVER VOTES
VOTES

PAGE 31/71

VOTES PERCENT

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

143

100.00

03

UNDER



20000 20 LEESBURG 143 (4] 6

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 32/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Leesburg Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)



01

= Mellisa Weigand 117 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 9] 03 = UNDER
VOTES 32
01 02 03
20000 20 LEESBURG 117 0 32
RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019

REPORT PAGE 33/71



VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Liberty Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = John E. Holloway IJr. 127 28.54 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = Jerry McClary 318 71.46 04 = UNDER
VOTES 13

21000 21 LIBERTY 1 70 159 0 4
22000 22 LIBERTY 2 57 159 0 9



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 34/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Liberty Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Jeff Rea (W) 55  72.37 @3 = OVER
VOTES 0
92 = WRITE-IN 21 27.63 @4 = UNDER
VOTES 382
1 82 03 04
21000 21 LIBERTY 1 39 10 0 184

22000 22 LIBERTY 2 16 11 %] 198



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 35/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Millcreek Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = David Long 188 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 9] 03 = UNDER
VOTES 23

23000 23 MILLCREEK 188 0 23



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 36/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Millcreek Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Scott Brackenridge 122 61.31 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = Joe Liszeski 77 38.69 04 = UNDER
VOTES 12

23000 23 MILLCREEK 122 77 %] 12



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM

Paris Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01
02
VOTES

24000
25000
26000
27000
28000
29000
30000
31000
32000
33000

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Tony Eufinger

OVER VOTES

MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE

PAGE 37/71

VOTES PERCENT

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

3131

OO OO

100.00

03

UNDER



34000 34 MARYSVILLE 11 224 0 46
35000 35 MARYSVILLE 12 84 0 18
36000 36 MARYSVILLE 13 313 0 69
37000 37 MARYSVILLE 14 307 0 70
38000 38 MARYSVILLE 15 222 0 60
39000 39 PARIS 220 0 44
RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 38/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Paris Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Ryan J. Lee 2962 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 812

01 02 03

24000 24 MARYSVILLE 1 102 0 22
25000 25 MARYSVILLE 2 76 0 10
26000 26 MARYSVILLE 3 185 0 48
27000 27 MARYSVILLE 4 118 0 44



28000 28 MARYSVILLE 5 149 0 46
29000 29 MARYSVILLE 6 222 0 80
30000 30 MARYSVILLE 7 170 0 48
31000 31 MARYSVILLE 8 183 0 50
32000 32 MARYSVILLE 9 307 0 97
33000 33 MARYSVILLE 10 109 0 31
34000 34 MARYSVILLE 11 225 0 45
35000 35 MARYSVILLE 12 85 0 17
36000 36 MARYSVILLE 13 295 0 87
37000 37 MARYSVILLE 14 293 0 84
38000 38 MARYSVILLE 15 216 0 66
39000 39 PARIS 227 0 37
RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 39/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Taylor Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Bob Kroshefsky 135 33.50 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = C. Scott Weeks 268 66.50 04 = UNDER

VOTES 1



40000 40 TAYLOR 1 69 128 0 1

41000 41 TAYLOR 2 66 140 0 0

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 40/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Taylor Twp Fiscal Officer



(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Tina Marshall 351 100.00
©2 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 53
o1 02 03
40000 40 TAYLOR 1 173 0 25

41000 41 TAYLOR 2 178 0 28



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 41/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Union Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Randy C. Poland 214 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 9] 03 = UNDER
VOTES 36
01 02 03
42000 42 MILFORD CENTER 125 0 22

43000 43 UNION 89 0 14



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 42/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Union Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Summer A. Phelps 226 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 9] 03 = UNDER
VOTES 24
01 02 03
42000 42 MILFORD CENTER 131 0 16

43000 43 UNION 95 0 8



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 43/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

Washington Twp Trustee

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Richard Anderson 37 25.00 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = Carol C. Miller 111 75.00 04 = UNDER
VOTES 5

44000 44 WASHINGTON 37 111 %] 5



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 44/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Washington Twp Fiscal Officer

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Julia L. Smith 130 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 23

44000 44 WASHINGTON 130 0 23



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 45/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Washington Twp Trustee Franklin Cty

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Jan Rozanski 470 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 99
o1 02 03
12000 12 DUBLIN CITY 1 244 0 44

13000 13 DUBLIN CITY 2 226 0 55



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 46/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Washinton Twp Fiscal Officer Franklin Cty

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Joyce E. Robinson 458 100.00
92 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 111
01 02 03
12000 12 DUBLIN CITY 1 235 0 53

13000 13 DUBLIN CITY 2 223 0 58



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM
REPORT

York Twp Trustee
(Vote for not more than 1)
o1

02
VOTES

Logan J. Rife
OVER VOTES

November 05, 2019

PAGE 47/71
VOTES

VOTES PERCENT
129
0

PERCENT

100.00

03

UNDER



45000 45 YORK 129 0 24

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 48/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
York Twp Fiscal Officer



(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Ryan E. Bugg 131 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 22
01 02 03
45000 45 YORK 131 0 22

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019



REPORT PAGE 49/71
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Madison/Champaign ESC

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Jeffrey A. Burroughs 278 38.99 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = Karen Allen Fowler 435 61.01 04 = UNDER
VOTES 447

o1 02 03 04

01000 01 ALLEN 1 25 27 %] 22
06000 06 DARBY 1 0 0 %] 0
11000 11 PLAIN CITY 37 58 %] 44
14000 14 JEROME 1 116 188 0 221
15000 15 JEROME 2 38 74 %] 62
17000 17 JEROME 4 0 (%} 0 (%}
18000 18 JEROME 5 62 88 %] 98



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 50/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Benjamin Logan LSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Scott Spriggs 23 74.19

02 = Tod A Johnson (W) 2 6.45 04 = OVER
VOTES 0

03 = WRITE-IN 6 19.35 05 = UNDER
VOTES 31

o1 02 03 04 05

01000 01 ALLEN 1 4 0 (%] 0 8
44000 44 WASHINGTON 1 0 (9] 0 1

45000 45 YORK 18 2 6 0 22



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 51/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Buckeye Valley LSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Amy Dutt 9] . e .

02 = Jeffrey White (W) 0 .. 04 = OVER
VOTES 0

03 = WRITE-IN 0 .. 05 = UNDER
VOTES 0

23000 23 MILLCREEK 0 0 0 0 0



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 52/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Dublin CSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Scott Melody 930 49.60 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = Christopher M. Valentine 945 50.40 04 = UNDER
VOTES 787

12000 12 DUBLIN CITY 1 216 232 0
130600 13 DUBLIN CITY 2 216 207 0
15000 15 JEROME 2 58 51 0 45
16000 16 JEROME 3 0
17000 17 JEROME 4 121 127 0
19000 19 JEROME 6 0



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM

REPORT PAGE 53/71
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
Fairbanks LSD Board of Education
(Vote for not more than 2)
01 = Lisa Adkins 758
VOTES 0
02 = Mark Lippencott 817
VOTES 453
01 02 03
02000 02 ALLEN 2 43 43 0
06000 06 DARBY 1 117 136 (%]
07000 07 DARBY 2 133 140 0
09000 09 DOVER 2 5 5 0
14000 14 JEROME 1 80 77 0
15000 15 JEROME 2 (%] 0 (%]
18000 18 JEROME 5 15 16 0

PERCENT

November 05, 2019

48.13

51.87

03

04

OVER

UNDER



19000 19 JEROME 6 21 20 0 17
23000 23 MILLCREEK 158 163 0 89
34000 34 MARYSVILLE 11 0 0 0 0
35000 35 MARYSVILLE 12 %) 0 %) 0
42000 42 MILFORD CENTER 105 123 0 66
43000 43 UNION 81 94 %) 31
RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 54/71

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Hilliard CSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Nadia L. Long 0 e

02 = Brian Morgan 0 e 05 = Stasi
Trout (%]

03 = Jon Parker-Jones 0 e 06 = OVER
VOTES 0

04 = Brian Perry 0 e 07 = UNDER

VOTES 0



13000 13 DUBLIN CITY 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jonathan Alder LSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 3)



01 = Thomas D. Bichsel 481 22.67 04 = Steven
Votaw 544 25.64

02 = Christine Blacka 568 26.77 05 = OVER
VOTES 0

03 = Bill McCartney 529 24.93 06 = UNDER
VOTES 1136

o1 02 03 04 05 06

06000 06 DARBY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
11000 11 PLAIN CITY 70 78 69 88 %] 112
14000 14 JEROME 1 221 275 242 240 0 597
15000 15 JEROME 2 72 89 81 85 %] 195
17000 17 JEROME 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
18000 18 JEROME 5 118 126 137 131 %] 232
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jonathan Alder LSD Board of Education UTE 12-31-2021

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Shannon R. Foust 740 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 346

o1 02 03

06000 06 DARBY 1 (%] 0 0
11000 11 PLAIN CITY 108 0 31
14000 14 JEROME 1 342 0 183
15000 15 JEROME 2 111 0 63
17000 17 JEROME 4 0 0 (%]
18000 18 JEROME 5 179 0 69



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM

(Vote for not more than 2)

01
02
VOTES
03
VOTES

01000
02000
08000
09000
20000
21000
22000
23000
24000
25000
26000
27000
28000
29000
30000
31000
32000
33000
34000
35000
36000
37000
38000
39000
40000
41000
45000

o1
02
08
09
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
45

Kevin Behrens

Sue Devine

Amy Powers

ALLEN 1
ALLEN 2
DOVER 1
DOVER 2
LEESBURG
LIBERTY 1
LIBERTY 2
MILLCREEK
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
PARIS
TAYLOR 1
TAYLOR 2
YORK

oNOOUVT A~ WNER

RPRRPRRPRPRPRLUO
UhwWNRO®
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VOTES PERCENT
Marysville EVSD Board of Education

November 05, 2019

VOTES

1557
3906

3779

PERCENT

16.85
42.26

40.89

106
33
75
28

111
85
64
84
69
57

2

179
118
154
235
167
183
300
117
205
79
273
301
220
199
118
137
5

170
92
140
217
148
168
300
104
213
72
270
287
215
194
131
130
4

[OOSR R RO RN RO RN RO RN RE RO R RO RO RO RN R R R R RN W]

102
26
47
25

110
81
65
51
78
60

04

05

OVER

UNDER
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
North Union LSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 2)

01 = Rochelle Ehret 828 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 189
o1 02 03
03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 132 0 34
04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 107 0 27
05000 05 CLAIBOURNE 158 (7] 20
08000 08 DOVER 1 %] 0 1
10000 10 JACKSON 105 0 10
20000 20 LEESBURG 101 0 32
21000 21 LIBERTY 1 0 (7] 1
41000 41 TAYLOR 2 10 0 4
44000 44 WASHINGTON 120 (7] 32
45000 45 YORK 95 0 28
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
North Union LSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Matt Staley 876 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 141
01 02 03
03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 136 0 30
04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 110 0 24
05000 05 CLAIBOURNE 164 0 14
08000 08 DOVER 1 0 0 1
10000 10 JACKSON 100 0 15
20000 20 LEESBURG 115 0 18
21000 21 LIBERTY 1 1 0 0
41000 41 TAYLOR 2 13 0 1
44000 44 WASHINGTON 124 0 28
45000 45 YORK 113 0 10
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Triad LSD Board of Education

(Vote for not more than 3)

01 = W. Chris Millice 49 51.04 03 = OVER
VOTES (4]

02 = Randy J. Moore 47 48.96 04 = UNDER
VOTES 52

01000 01 ALLEN 1 49 47 %) 52



RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM
REPORT

Jerome Twp Fire

01 = For the Tax Levy
VOTES

02 = Against the Tax Levy
VOTES

14000 14 JEROME
15000 15 JEROME 2

=

November 05, 2019

PAGE 61/71

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

830

1025

187 445 0 7
110 136 0 5

44.74

55.26

03

04

OVER

UNDER



16000 16 JEROME 3 177 139 0 3

17000 17 JEROME 4 107 84 0 (4]

18000 18 JEROME 5 124 142 0 3

19000 19 JEROME 6 125 79 0 0

RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jerome Twp Zoning Amendment

01 = YES 469 25.42 03 = OVER
VOTES 0



02 = NO 1376 74.58 04 = UNDER

14000 14 JEROME 1 93 539 0 7
15000 15 JEROME 2 66 181 0 4
16000 16 JEROME 3 122 193 0 4
17000 17 JEROME 4 61 129 0 1
18000 18 JEROME 5 55 211 %) 3
19000 19 JEROME 6 72 123 0 9
RUN DATE:11/18/19 ©5:07 PM November 05, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT



VOTES PERCENT
Taylor Township Cemetery

01 = For the Tax Levy 282 70.50 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = Against the Tax Levy 118 29.50 04 = UNDER
VOTES 4
01 02 03 o4
40000 40 TAYLOR 1 138 58 0 2

41000 41 TAYLOR 2 144 60 %) 2
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Washington Township Current Expenses

01 = For the Tax Levy 93 60.78 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = Against the Tax Levy 60 39.22 04 = UNDER
VOTES 0

44000 44 WASHINGTON 93 60 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Benjamin Logan 1.5% Income Tax

01 = For the Tax 17 54.84 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = Against the Tax 14 45.16 04 = UNDER
VOTES 0
01 02 03 04
01000 01 ALLEN 1 4 2 0 0
44000 44 WASHINGTON %) 1 %) 0

45000 45 YORK 13 11 %] 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Triad LSD Bond and Levy

01 = FOR THE BOND ISSUE AND LEVY 47 63.51 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = AGAINST THE BOND ISSUE AND LEVY 27 36.49 04 = UNDER
VOTES (%]

01000 01 ALLEN 1 47 27 %) (4]
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Pleasant Valley JFD Levy

01 = FOR THE TAX LEVY 258 68.44 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 119 31.56 04 = UNDER
VOTES 4
01 02 03 04
06000 06 DARBY 1 69 34 0 0
07000 07 DARBY 2 96 41 0 2

11000 11 PLAIN CITY 93 44 %] 2
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Village of Richwood 1.2 Current Expenses

01 = For the Tax Levy 226 75.84 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = Against the Tax Levy 72 24.16 04 = UNDER
VOTES 2
01 02 03 o4
03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 128 37 0 1

04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 98 35 0 1
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Village of Richwood 3.2 Current Expenses

01 = For the Tax Levy 212 71.38 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = Against the Tax Levy 85 28.62 04 = UNDER



VOTES 3

03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 120 44 0 2

04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 92 41 %) 1
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT



Village of Richwood Parks and Recreation

01 = For the Tax Levy 205 69.26 03 = OVER
VOTES 0
02 = Against the Tax Levy 91 30.74 04 = UNDER
VOTES 4
01 02 03 o4
03000 03 RICHWOOD 1 116 47 0 3

04000 04 RICHWOOD 2 89 44 0 1
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Jerome 2 Pre Local Option Sunday Sales

01 = YES 190 76.31 03 = OVER
VOTES 0

02 = NO 59 23.69 04 = UNDER
VOTES 2

15000 15 JEROME 2 190 59 %] 2






